Mem #
13066
12066
12245
12078
09936
12394
13166
10251
01023
13142
24054
39329
11939
12862
12752
12057
13205
11598
09347
12848
12670
04793
12774
12384
05923
12913
02388
12476
13099
12831
13024
12543
11971
12775
12621
12710
13180
01370
07148
07162
08436
12645
01313
01236
03876
12006
12055
24569
11944
06275
11068
12779

First Name
Christopher
Brittni
Ashley
Ameena
Vickie
Michelle
Destany
Jennifer
Joseph
Shaun
Jason
George
Leonard
Kaitlyn
Patrick
Jack
Jared
Nicholas
Tommy
Nick
Samantha
Scott
Kailen
Maria
Patrick
William
Donald
Theotis
Orion
Josh
Michael
Todd
JuWan
Stephanie
Jerrett
Joshua
Greg
David
Benjamin
Ryne
Mike
Ronald
Lawrence
Daniel
Chrissie
Jerry
Kristi
Tim
Jerome
Gerardo
Raymond
Vincent

Last Name
Adams
Agnor
Almeter
Ameerullah
Andrews
Antill
Aprahamian
Archer
Atkinson
Aurin
Avin
Baez
Baggett
Bahner
Bahner
Bancroft
Barker
Barrett
Bass
Batelli
Batkins
Beckman
Beckner
Beckner
Bell
Bender
Bennett
Benson
Bercaw
Berry
Betkowski
Bishop
Bolling
Bond
Bourrioux
Brannon
Brinkley
Brinkley
Brinkley
Broadwater
Brock
Brown
Buck
Bunting
Burke
Burkhart
Butler
Byland
Caddell
Carabantes
Caraway
Carey

PA
55.56%
59.26%
44.44%
45.45%
61.90%
58.33%
44.44%
54.76%
56.67%
52.78%
58.33%
57.14%
50.00%
45.24%
41.67%
60.61%
52.78%
33.33%
35.90%
60.00%
62.50%
46.30%
69.23%
60.00%
33.33%
61.11%
40.00%
55.56%
56.67%
54.90%
55.56%
27.27%
45.83%
47.62%
57.14%
55.56%
69.23%
63.89%
63.89%
51.28%
45.45%
54.17%
63.33%
62.75%
57.58%
56.86%
54.55%
41.03%
22.22%
52.38%
50.00%
52.38%

1.67
1.78
1.33
1.36
1.86
1.75
1.33
1.64
1.70
1.58
1.75
1.71
1.50
1.36
1.25
1.82
1.58
1.00
1.08
1.80
1.88
1.39
2.08
1.80
1.00
1.83
1.20
1.67
1.70
1.65
1.67
0.82
1.38
1.43
1.71
1.67
2.08
1.92
1.92
1.54
1.36
1.63
1.90
1.88
1.73
1.71
1.64
1.23
0.67
1.57
1.50
1.57



02729
91960
12783
12753
09931
33251
11206
02139
09092
12723
12732
13014
13140
05027
02687
01248
12257
13106
03250
10123
02718
12575
11945
09496
12587
10974
11560
00990
09373
08531
25954
12088
12225
01883
10779
12778
12411
05441
13375
12465
12507
12332
13141
02601
13084
08692
11984
12580
06630
01504
11347
05050
11822

Jeremy
Debra
Ariel
Joshua
Cindy
Jamie
Linda
Nicholas
Allan
Kodi
Ancial
Jon
Zach
Nichole
Simaya
Tyce
Shannon
Milton
Dorian
Claudia
Ronald
Casey
Fletcher
Gabriel
Cheryl
Jonathan
Christine
Randall
Anthony
Sandro
Patricia
Paulette
Kimberly
Steven
Michael
Daniel
Brad
Krista
Steven
Christian
Jonilyn
Damon
Karon
Michael
Shanne
Sylvester
Olsen
Philip
Delena
Alexander
Jeffrey
Alize
Belton

Cargile
Carmeli
Carmeli
Carolino
Caver
Cewe
Chance
Chandley
Chappell
Chavis
Chavis Jr
Choate
Clark
Cochran
Cockrell-Fraley
Conk
Conrad
Cooke
Cooper
Crumpler
Cruz
Cullen
Davis
Davis
Dean
Delfraisse
Delphia
Delphia Jr.
Dimarco
Donatelli
Dowdy
Duong
Early
Eatmon
Edwards
Ehrhart
Ellis

Ellis
Emory
Esmilla
Esmilla
Everette
Fairchild
Ferguson
Filoteo
Ford
Forde
Foster
Frederick
Fuhrer
Gardner
Garrett
Garvin

53.85%
54.55%
52.78%
45.83%
55.56%
57.14%
60.61%
23.81%
59.26%
62.96%
43.59%
70.83%
47.62%
51.85%
63.89%
60.78%
44.44%
50.00%
51.85%
53.33%
56.41%
66.67%
52.38%
49.02%
53.33%
58.97%
45.24%
83.33%
59.52%
33.33%
57.78%
66.67%
48.72%
53.33%
83.33%
43.33%
61.90%
47.22%
45.45%
51.52%
44.44%
52.38%
51.85%
37.04%
57.14%
59.26%
46.67%
54.90%
71.43%
69.23%
60.00%
52.38%
37.04%

1.62
1.64
1.58
1.38
1.67
1.71
1.82
0.71
1.78
1.89
1.31
2.13
1.43
1.56
1.92
1.82
1.33
1.50
1.56
1.60
1.69
2.00
1.57
1.47
1.60
1.77
1.36
2.50
1.79
1.00
1.73
2.00
1.46
1.60
2.50
1.30
1.86
1.42
1.36
1.55
1.33
1.57
1.56
1.11
1.71
1.78
1.40
1.65
2.14
2.08
1.80
1.57
1.11



12614
12685
40253
01377
12376
07602
12730
12467
12649
02593
12884
11862
12525
12618
12888
12474
12654
50100
12724
04467
10847
13098
07581
12833
12129
10911
07627
12281
12460
05841
01778
12599
03023
09653
09494
12252
12632
07823
10969
12248
12154
12623
12727
12863
13237
06340
12581
12712
13026
12493
12049
08970
07817

Stephanie
Shanna
Star
Jessica
Victor
Kenneth
Melisa
Michael
Michael
Aimee
Kevin
Rachel
Michael
George
Edward
Marco
Tim
Bobby
Heather
Nancy
Stanley
Ricky
Greg
Douglas
Adam
Mary
Patricia
Melvin
Carol
Gary
Osman
Kenneth
Richard
Grace
Jeremy
Eric
Arthur
Lawrence
Christopher
Quinn
Adam
Michael
Olivia
Ricky
William
Linda
Andrea
Anthony
Roshelle
Antonio
Natalie
Michael
Jerry

Geoble
Geverd
Gilbert
Gillis-Ferrer
Gorea
Graber
Graef
Grant
Gray
Gregory
Griffin
Guerrero
Hall

Hall
Halloran
Han
Hardy
Hargett
Harkleroad
Harned
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Harrison
Hartley
Hatke
Hemphill
Hemphill
Henley
Hernandez
Hilt

Hines
Hinkens
Hinkens
Hitch
Hodges
Hoffman
Hornberger
Horton
Housley
Howard
Hudson
Hunt
Hutchison
Hutton
Ishee
Jacobs
Javaluyas
Javaluyas
Jefferson
Jemola
Jenkins

48.72%
58.33%
57.58%
52.08%
38.10%
61.11%
58.97%
51.52%
48.72%
55.56%
61.11%
66.67%
54.76%
54.55%
48.15%
37.04%
56.67%
30.30%
50.00%
63.33%
52.78%
48.48%
44.44%
59.52%
51.52%
55.56%
47.22%
48.48%
44.44%
73.81%
57.14%
46.67%
59.52%
66.67%
33.33%
46.67%
46.15%
61.11%
45.10%
62.96%
60.00%
51.11%
73.33%
58.33%
50.00%
48.72%
51.85%
54.76%
61.54%
37.50%
55.56%
54.17%
63.33%

1.46
1.75
1.73
1.56
1.14
1.83
1.77
1.55
1.46
1.67
1.83
2.00
1.64
1.64
1.44
1.11
1.70
0.91
1.50
1.90
1.58
1.45
1.33
1.79
1.55
1.67
1.42
1.45
1.33
2.21
1.71
1.40
1.79
2.00
1.00
1.40
1.38
1.83
1.35
1.89
1.80
1.53
2.20
1.75
1.50
1.46
1.56
1.64
1.85
1.13
1.67
1.63
1.90



12745
13164
13167
12780
12706
12639
24943
13008
48748
02503
13061
12395
41297
12554
08681
06342
18896
12241
13034
10375
00466
12851
12703
13065
12682
12316
00076
13168
06874
12847
12030
11038
03334
13174
12485
11080
12549
02167
01169
12770
13195
01004
13185
13115
07866
12545
00728
12324
12067
12182
12676
11409
12103

Jaiden
Mason
Armin
Yeri
Tyler
Brian
Christopher
Valerie
Angelina
Collin
Liz
Special
Gary
Zachary
Jason
John
Ryan
Michael
Bill
Robert
Leonard
Christopher
Edward
Chad
David
Roman
Charles
Chris
Susan
Bobby
Bruce
Crystal
Leonidas
Marion
Eric
William
Coleman
Robyn
Felicity
Patrick
Kaelin
Randy
Aristotle
Stephen
Thomas
Jalen
Nathaniel
James
Michael
Melody
Kevin
Richard
Andreis

Jenkins
Jessee
Jimenez
Jimenez
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Johnston
Joiner
Jones
Jones
Kalapinski
Kanter
Karako
Keeley
Kenney
Kent

Kerr
Kersaint
Kilber
Kugler
Ladia
Ladia
Langley
Legarda
Lewandowski
Lewandowski
Livingston
Lloyd
Lockhart
Lockhart
Logothetis
Long
Longtin
Ludwig
Lumpkin
Lynn
Lytell
Mack
Malicsi
Mand
Marin
Marshall
Martinez
May
Mayse
McArthur
McCann
McCauley
McCreevan
McDonald
McDowell

48.72%
49.02%
60.00%
50.98%
76.19%
50.00%
18.52%
62.50%
43.59%
42.42%
63.89%
60.00%
36.36%
54.55%
53.33%
47.22%
59.52%
54.55%
66.67%
29.63%
51.52%
51.52%
61.54%
54.39%
61.54%
51.52%
50.00%
43.59%
51.11%
52.78%
75.00%
69.44%
48.48%
50.00%
45.83%
46.15%
50.00%
52.63%
43.33%
54.55%
47.62%
26.67%
54.17%
74.51%
48.89%
50.00%
45.10%
48.72%
51.11%
54.17%
57.14%
28.57%
61.11%

1.46
1.47
1.80
1.53
2.29
1.50
0.56
1.88
1.31
1.27
1.92
1.80
1.09
1.64
1.60
1.42
1.79
1.64
2.00
0.89
1.55
1.55
1.85
1.63
1.85
1.55
1.50
1.31
1.53
1.58
2.25
2.08
1.45
1.50
1.38
1.38
1.50
1.58
1.30
1.64
1.43
0.80
1.63
2.24
1.47
1.50
1.35
1.46
1.53
1.63
1.71
0.86
1.83



12631
04448
12227
10171
12461
01238
00898
01209
00386
12402
13125
13033
12912
07421
09718
04218
13892
09932
09244
18161
01771
07515
10479
10279
12588
07858
09294
07660
13130
03812
03110
13162
12952
12132
00814
12789
12436
03953
12787
04663
01028
00383
13173
12827
12217
09150
12514
12081
07026
12597
07292
07513
01828

Casey
Ronald
Alex
Douglas
Tracy
Preston
Jody
Kristy
Kenneth
Stacy
Daniel
David
Sandy
Cecil
David
Sarah
Keith
Angela
Scott
Mike
Rhonda
Emma
Johnny
Jose
Alex
Richard
Leetsa
Timothy
Knut
Patrick
Maynor
Justice
Herbert
Matthew
Sarah
Steven
Kendra
Linda
Michele
Wanda
Karl
Lewis
John
Eric
Donta
Linhda
Madison
Ron
Paul
Isaiah
Sandra
Todd
Patricia

McElroy
McKinley
Mercado
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mings
Mings
Mizelle
Monnikendam
Monnikendam
Montagna
Montoya
Morgan
Morreale
Morris
Moss
Moss
Nallan
Neves
Newby
Nguyen
Nieves Jr
Nothacker
Nottingham
Nottingham
O'Brien
Oksnes
O'Reilly
Ottoniel
Outlaw
Outlaw
Outten
Overman
Owens
Page
Pape
Papineau
Parks
Parks
Payne
Perryman IV
Peters
Peterson
Phanhthy
Phillips
Pier

Platt
Polston
Powell
Preti
Prince

48.89%
33.33%
44.44%
58.33%
51.28%
45.24%
38.89%
57.78%
53.33%
38.89%
47.62%
43.59%
63.89%
46.15%
43.33%
51.85%
53.33%
60.00%
54.55%
48.15%
52.38%
53.33%
63.89%
38.10%
42.86%
57.14%
54.55%
46.15%
60.00%
61.90%
56.25%
55.56%
52.38%
47.22%
69.23%
42.86%
64.29%
48.72%
66.67%
54.17%
35.90%
53.33%
43.59%
53.33%
63.33%
54.55%
52.38%
54.17%
72.73%
51.11%
60.61%
59.52%
53.33%

1.47
1.00
1.33
1.75
1.54
1.36
1.17
1.73
1.60
1.17
1.43
1.31
1.92
1.38
1.30
1.56
1.60
1.80
1.64
1.44
1.57
1.60
1.92
1.14
1.29
1.71
1.64
1.38
1.80
1.86
1.69
1.67
1.57
1.42
2.08
1.29
1.93
1.46
2.00
1.63
1.08
1.60
1.31
1.60
1.90
1.64
1.57
1.63
2.18
1.53
1.82
1.79
1.60



07361
12671
01345
11547
12626
12473
12491
10138
12603
11982
12372
02603
11536
07998
10439
12812
12041
12572
12310
08301
12644
53632
13108
12552
11954
12688
13057
13245
01891
12403
12563
35370
05867
11667
12230
09543
06577
05943
13194
12539
12969
12508
13113
03280
07986
12033
12641
13118
10088
12482
13077
02602
11952

Valerie
Brandae
Ricardo
Tom
Ricardo
Josh
Ricardo
Denise
Brent
Arnold
Kailey
Ashley
Bobbie
Roger
Troy
Jayden
James
Don
Hemil
James
Joe
Stephanie
Noel
Eric
James
Jake
Meghan
Joshua
Matthew
Brandy
Julia
Mallory
Justin
Jennifer
Paula
Jason
Claude
John
Robert
Kate
Joseph
Andy
Greg
Wayne
Stephen
Shonna
Andrew
Douglas
William
Mike
Glenn
Antonio
Timothy

Proulx
Quinones
Quinones
Randolph
Ray

Reis
Resurreccion
Richards
Riddick
Riddick
Riley
Risk

Risk
Robitaille
Roche
Rodriguez
Roemer
Rogers
Rossi
Rush
Russo
Santos
Sarate
Saravia
Satterfield
Schneider
Schulte
Seaburg
Secco
Serrels
Sheridan
Shinn
Shockley
Siddens
Skull
Small
Smiley
Spivey
Stallings
Stap
Stinson
Strassburg
Strickland
Stroble
Stubbs
Swatek
Sweeney
Swift
Tant
Thakkar
Thomas
Thorpe
Trainham

54.17%
66.67%
51.85%
66.67%
57.58%
51.85%
70.00%
66.67%
44.44%
33.33%
50.00%
62.96%
48.72%
68.89%
61.90%
43.33%
50.00%
51.52%
61.11%
56.41%
45.45%
50.00%
50.00%
64.44%
56.25%
55.56%
56.67%
60.00%
52.38%
52.78%
47.62%
52.38%
50.00%
78.57%
52.78%
27.27%
53.33%
50.00%
44.44%
51.52%
44.44%
66.67%
54.76%
72.55%
51.52%
48.15%
54.55%
55.56%
36.11%
35.71%
57.58%
62.50%
51.11%

1.63
2.00
1.56
2.00
1.73
1.56
2.10
2.00
1.33
1.00
1.50
1.89
1.46
2.07
1.86
1.30
1.50
1.55
1.83
1.69
1.36
1.50
1.50
1.93
1.69
1.67
1.70
1.80
1.57
1.58
1.43
1.57
1.50
2.36
1.58
0.82
1.60
1.50
1.33
1.55
1.33
2.00
1.64
2.18
1.55
1.44
1.64
1.67
1.08
1.07
1.73
1.88
1.53



02726
12856
02616
12338
12566
02511
10126
12802
11689
13239
07871
07916
13105
07365
12502
02300
13204
12819
12840
12452
12221
20726
05535
02016
12540
11889
13133
12042
02221

William
David
Gage
Charity
Megan
Ethan
Mike
Tobias
Mark
Elijah
Steve
Miles
Tiran
Jeffrey
Vanessa
Michael
Andrew
John
Tracey
Thomas
Donald
Michael
Whitney
Dennis
Deborah
Karen
Jason
Kevin
Dana

Trempe
Turner
Turner
Tyler
VanDyke
Villaluz
Villaluz
Waff
Walker
Walker
Watson
Watts
Webber
Weddle
Weidrick
Weise
Welliver
Wellons
Wellons
Werth
Weston
Wheeler
Whitehurst
Whitley
Willey
Williams
Work
Wright
Young

46.67%
54.76%
33.33%
59.52%
42.86%
54.55%
48.72%
61.11%
53.33%
51.28%
46.67%
51.85%
50.00%
66.67%
50.00%
22.92%
54.17%
56.41%
53.85%
60.00%
66.67%
50.00%
62.96%
55.56%
50.00%
51.85%
47.22%
27.271%
48.48%

1.40
1.64
1.00
1.79
1.29
1.64
1.46
1.83
1.60
1.54
1.40
1.56
1.50
2.00
1.50
0.69
1.63
1.69
1.62
1.80
2.00
1.50
1.89
1.67
1.50
1.56
1.42
0.82
1.45
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